2,

Visual Division

Name:

Use the shapes provided to answer the questions.

Ex)

2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

How many groups of 6 can you make
with the 18 shapes below?
O OO\O O O)© O O _0O

o O O/ © OO0 O

How many groups of 4 can you make
with the 16 shapes below?

QO OO OO OO0
SO OO OO

How many groups of 3 can you make
with the 6 shapes below?

00000

How many groups of 6 can you make
with the 18 shapes below?

000000000
O000000O0

How many groups of 8 can you make
with the 24 shapes below?

OO0 OO0 000O0O0
OO OO0 O0O00O0O0
o O OO0

How many groups of 7 can you make
with the 14 shapes below?

QO O00O000O00000O
(ZRVERVARY

1)

3)

5)

7)

9)

11)

How many groups of 3 can you make
with the 36 shapes below?

OO0 00000000
OO0 00000000
OO0 00000000
000000

How many groups of 5 can you make
with the 35 shapes below?

Y Y Y Iy
Y Y Y Iy
Y Y Y Iy
O 0000

How many groups of 4 can you make
with the 28 shapes below?
T W W W % W R T WK

W OW W W W W K W W W
W OW W W W W N %

How many groups of 9 can you make
with the 27 shapes below?

Q@ Qe L o660 6 6
R I I I I
Q@ Qe e o & 9

How many groups of 3 can you make
with the 33 shapes below?

A AAAAAAAAA
A AAAAAAAAA
A AAAAAAAAA
A A A

How many groups of 7 can you make

with the 35 shapes below?
OO OO0 OO0 OO

OO OO OO OO 6o
OO OO OO OO0 6o
OO O O 6

Answers

Ex. 3

10.

11.
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2,

Ex)

2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

Visual Division

Name:

Answer Key

Use the shapes provided to answer the questions. Answers
How many groups of 6 can you make 1) How many groups of 3 can you make
with the 18 shapes below? with the 36 shapes below? Ex. 3
O O0\O O )OO O O 0O 000000000
© o o/l © oo o oo o00 |- 12
Q000000000
00000 2 4
How many groups of 4 can you make 3) How many groups of 5 can you make 3 7
with the 16 shapes below? with the 35 shapes below?
SO OO OO0 OO0 D O0DOo0OoOOoOooooao 4 2
S O O OO0 O 0O0O00O0000 0
i e s R 5 7
O000O0O0
How many groups of 3 can you make 5) How many groups of 4 can you make 6 3
with the 6 shapes below? with the 28 shapes below?
00000 ok kok ok ok Kk Kk Kk k|7 3
T W W W % W R W WK
ok ok ok ok ok KK 8. 3
9 11
How many groups of 6 can you make 7) How many groups of 9 can you make
with the 18 shapes below? with the 27 shapes below? 10. 2
O 0000000 O0 @ QO Q9 o o & & 8
©CO0O0000O0O0 QOO O Q0 o & & 8 11. 5
Q@ QO o O Q@
How many groups of 8 can you make 9) How many groups of 3 can you make
with the 24 shapes below? with the 33 shapes below?
OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0O0 A A AAAAAAAA
OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0 A A AAAAAAAA
O 0O 00 A AAAAAAAAA
A A A
How many groups of 7 can you make 11) How many groups of 7 can you make
with the 14 shapes below? with the 35 shapes below?
O 000000000 OO O OO oo o oo
VARV OO0 0006006 66
OO0 00066006 0606
OO0 O O 6
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